
Yabakei,Nakatsu-shi,Oita Shinjinsen 2022
2022/10/28 - 2022/10/30

Page 1
2022/10/29 - 16:24

Boys Slalom Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  

1   Nagatomo Ryo Fukuoka  2.50/58/16.00  1000.00 
2   Sakaguchi Kou Rikkyo  2.50/58/18.25 1000.00  815.38 
3   Fukunaga Shugo Keio  5.00/55/18.25   707.69 
4   Sudo Yoshihisa Keio  3.25/55/18.25   653.85 
5   Iida Kyota Rikkyo  1.50/55/18.25   600.00 
6   Murakami Koshiro Hosei  2.00/52   430.77 
7   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin  1.50/52 509.43  415.38 
8   Tonooka Kosuke Waseda  1.00/49 264.15  215.38 
9   Sato Sota Nihon  3.00/46 113.21  92.31 
9   Taniguchi Yu Kokugakuin  3.00/46   92.31 

11   Kobayashi Kenta Hosei  2.50/46   76.92 
12   Ogata Hidetoshi Kokugakuin  2.00/46   61.54 
12   Watanabe Takemi Rikkyo  2.00/46   61.54 
14   Miyazawa Togo Kokugakuin  1.50/46   46.15 
15   Aoki Mizuki Keio  1.00/46   30.77 
15   Murase Ko Gakushuin  1.00/46 37.74  30.77 
15   Okamura Shuho Rikkyo  1.00/46   30.77 
15   Oshiro Hiroto Fukuoka  1.00/46   30.77 
15   Shimeno Toya Fukuoka  1.00/46 37.74  30.77 
15   Shinohara Yuya Kokugakuin  1.00/46   30.77 
15   Utaise Kaichi Keio  1.00/46   30.77 
22   Takagaki Youta Waseda  0.50/46 18.87  15.38 
22   Watanabe Hibiki Fukuoka  0.50/46   15.38 
24   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin  0.00/46    

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe



Yabakei,Nakatsu-shi,Oita Shinjinsen 2022
2022/10/28 - 2022/10/30

Page 1
2022/10/30 - 8:47

Girls Slalom Round Results

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  

1   Ishii Erika Rikkyo  5.00/49  1000.00 
1   Onishi Moeno Fukuoka  5.00/49  1000.00 
3   Nakamura Motoko Keio  3.00/49   882.35 
4   Tobise Ayane Fukuoka  3.00/43 1000.00  176.47 
5   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin  2.00/43 666.67  117.65 
5   Muramatsu Erika Rikkyo  2.00/43   117.65 
7   Nishibori Ryoka Keio  1.50/43   88.24 
8   Kamaguchi Kotoha Gakushuin  1.00/43   58.82 
8   Kato Koume Gakushuin  1.00/43   58.82 
8   Kuboki Misa Hosei  1.00/43   58.82 
8   Matsui Aiko Hosei  1.00/43   58.82 
8   Rino Goda Meijigakuin  1.00/43 333.33  58.82 

13   Inaba Chikako Nihon  0.50/43   29.41 
13   Ryu Ruriko Rikkyo  0.50/43   29.41 
15   Ieda Risa Keio  0.00/43    
15   Senokuchi Ririka Hosei  0.00/43    

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe



Yabakei,Nakatsu-shi,Oita Shinjinsen 2022
2022/10/28 - 2022/10/30

Page 1
2022/10/28 - 17:02

Individual Particitation Slalom Round Results

       Name   Country          Club   Round           
1   Moriyama Yu *JPN   Kobegakuin 5.00/55/18.25    

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe
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Page 1
2022/10/30 - 8:45

Boys Tricks Round Results

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  

1   Sakaguchi Kou Rikkyo  3740 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Nagatomo Ryo Fukuoka  2820   754.01 
3   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin  1890 505.35  505.35 
4   Shitaya Ryoma Keio  1850   494.65 
5   Yamazaki Yuya Rikkyo  1830   489.30 
6   Tsumuzi Hayato Kokugakuin  1550   414.44 
7   Koizumi Kokoro Hosei  1520   406.42 
8   Matsumoto Kosei Kokugakuin  1380   368.98 
9   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin  1340 358.29  358.29 

10   Kugo Yuki Rikkyo  1270   339.57 
11   Matsuoka Daiki Keio  1210   323.53 
11   Tamaki Shona Hosei  1210   323.53 
13   Tokunaga Masayuki Kokugakuin  1170   312.83 
14   Tonooka Kosuke Waseda  920 245.99  245.99 
15   Takatsuka Yosuke Keio  910   243.32 
16   Katayama Shoya Hosei  880   235.29 
17   Hirano Amon Rikkyo  870   232.62 
18   Miyagawa Wataru Nihon  840   224.60 
19   Ishizaki Ryotaro Fukuoka  810   216.58 
20   Takagaki Youta Waseda  730 195.19  195.19 
21   Maezawa Kaito Hosei  670   179.14 
22   Taguchi Jou Gakushuin  590 157.75  157.75 
23   Murase Ko Gakushuin  580 155.08  155.08 
23   Sato Sota Nihon  580 155.08  155.08 
25   Yanagita Kyosuke Nihon  520   139.04 
26   Awai Shunsuke Keio  460   122.99 
27   Takada Yusuke Nihon  440   117.65 
28   Miyazawa Togo Kokugakuin  320   85.56 
29   Maeda Yushiro Waseda  290   77.54 
30   Emura Yuki Waseda  280   74.87 
31   Oshiro Hiroto Fukuoka  40 10.70  10.70 
31   Shimamura Taiki Gakushuin  40 10.70  10.70 
33   Shimeno Toya Fukuoka  0    

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe
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2022/10/29 - 16:25

Girls Trick Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  

1   Tabata Moe Rikkyo  2250  1000.00 
2   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin  2170 1000.00  964.44 
3   Tobise Ayane Fukuoka  1620 746.54  720.00 
4   Nakamura Motoko Keio  1130   502.22 
5   Tokunaga Ai Keio  1090   484.44 
6   Tatsuzawa Naoko Gakushuin  990   440.00 
7   Wada Natsuki Keio  970   431.11 
8   Chiyoda Sara Fukuoka  710   315.56 
9   Kato Koume Gakushuin  410   182.22 
9   Watanabe Natsumi Hosei  410   182.22 

11   Kuratani Marin Nihon  380 175.12  168.89 
12   Matsushita Miku Hosei  360   160.00 
13   Rino Goda Meijigakuin  290 133.64  128.89 
14   Inaba Chikako Nihon  200   88.89 
14   Senokuchi Ririka Hosei  200   88.89 
14   Shinkai Mayu Rikkyo  200   88.89 
17   Hidaka Aomi Kokugakuin  40   17.78 
17   Ishizaki Rin Rikkyo  40   17.78 
17   Morinaga Marin Meijigakuin  40   17.78 

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe



Yabakei,Nakatsu-shi,Oita Shinjinsen 2022
2022/10/28 - 2022/10/30

Page 1
2022/10/29 - 17:13

Individual Particitation Trick Round Results

       Name   Club         Round        Overall  
1   Moriyama Yu *Kobegakuin  1760   1000.00 

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe



Yabakei,Nakatsu-shi,Oita Shinjinsen 2022
2022/10/28 - 2022/10/30

Page 1
2022/10/31 - 20:50

Boys Jump Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  
1   Tamaki Shona Hosei  29.9m  1000.00 
2   Sakaguchi Kou Rikkyo  29.3m 1000.00  969.85 
3   Matsuyama Harunobu Kokugakuin  29.2m   964.82 
4   Ito Takeru Kokugakuin  27.9m   899.50 
5   Suzuki Yutaro Kokugakuin  27.4m   874.37 
6   Awai Shunsuke Keio  26.2m   814.07 
7   Murakami Koshiro Hosei  21.8m   592.96 
8   Kugo Yuki Rikkyo  20.5m   527.64 
9   Emura Yuki Waseda  19.9m   497.49 

10   Ishizaki Ryotaro Fukuoka  19.8m   492.46 
11   Sato Sota Nihon  17.8m 404.15  391.96 
12   Igarashi Yoshiki Rikkyo  17.7m   386.93 
13   Utaise Kaichi Keio  16.0m   301.51 
14   Inomata Shintaro Hosei  15.3m   266.33 
15   Sudo Yoshihisa Keio  14.9m   246.23 
16   Oshiro Hiroto Fukuoka  12.9m 150.26  145.73 
17   Shiraishi Satoshi Keio  12.7m   135.68 
18   Taguchi Jou Gakushuin  12.3m 119.17  115.58 
19   Nakamura Ryuku Rikkyo  12.0m   100.50 
19   Tonooka Kosuke Waseda  12.0m 103.63  100.50 
21   Takamura Keito Meijigakuin  11.3m 67.36  65.33 
22   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin  10.5m 25.91  25.13 
23   Takagaki Youta Waseda  10.1m 5.18  5.03 

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri

Yanagiwara Yuina
Kobayashi Moe
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Page 1
2022/10/30 - 9:32

Girls Jump Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round       Overall    Team  

1   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin  18.4m 1000.00 1000.00 
2   Takechi Rei Rikkyo  15.9m   759.62 
3   Tobise Ayane Fukuoka  15.5m 721.15  721.15 
4   Ikegame Riko Keio  12.0m   384.62 
5   Kuratani Marin Nihon  11.9m 375.00  375.00 
5   Tsunetomi Yuka Gakushuin  11.9m   375.00 
7   Tatsuzawa Naoko Gakushuin  11.8m   365.38 
8   Fujime Kaho Fukuoka  10.1m   201.92 
9   Matsushita Miku Hosei  10.0m   192.31 

10   Ikada Kurumi Rikkyo  9.9m   182.69 
11   Takahashi Mei Nihon  9.7m   163.46 

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe



Yabakei,Nakatsu-shi,Oita Shinjinsen 2022
2022/10/28 - 2022/10/30

Page 1
2022/10/30 - 9:02

Individual Particitation Jump Round Results
 Homologation: National

       Name   Club         Round        Overall  
1   Moriyama Yu *Kobegakuin  19.5m   1000.00 

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe



Yabakei,Nakatsu-shi,Oita Shinjinsen 2022
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2022/10/30 - 15:18

Boys Overall Results

       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Sakaguchi Kou Rikkyo  1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Masutani Kosuke Gakushuin  509.43  505.35  25.91  1040.69 
3   Sato Sota Nihon  113.21  155.08  404.15  672.44 
4   Tonooka Kosuke Waseda  264.15  245.99  103.63  613.77 
5   Takagaki Youta Waseda  18.87  195.19  5.18  219.24 
6   Oshiro Hiroto Fukuoka  37.74  10.70  150.26  198.70 

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe
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2022/10/28 - 2022/10/30
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2022/10/30 - 15:26

Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kasahara Miu Gakushuin  666.67  1000.00  1000.00  2666.67 
2   Tobise Ayane Fukuoka  1000.00  746.54  721.15  2467.69 

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe
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2022/10/28 - 2022/10/30

Page 1
2022/10/30 - 11:46

Open Girls Overall Results

       Name   Club         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Moriyama Yu *Kobegakuin  1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe



Yabakei,Nakatsu-shi,Oita Shinjinsen 2022
2022/10/28 - 2022/10/30

Page 1
2022/10/30 - 15:20

Overall Boys Team classification Team results

           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Rikkyo       1476.92 1828.87 1884.42 5190.21
         Hirano Amon

 Yamazaki Yuya*
 Igarashi Yoshiki*
 Kugo Yuki*
 Sakaguchi Kou*
 Iida Kyota*
 Watanabe Takemi*
 Okamura Shuho
 Nakamura Ryuku

 

*815.38
*600.00
*61.54
30.77

232.62
*489.30

*339.57
*1000.00

*386.93
*527.64
*969.85

100.50

 

2   Kokugakuin      200.00 1096.25 2738.69 4034.94
         Tsumuzi Hayato*

 Miyazawa Togo*
 Tokunaga Masayuki*
 Matsumoto Kosei*
 Shinohara Yuya
 Ogata Hidetoshi*
 Taniguchi Yu*
 Tada Keita
 Ito Takeru*
 Suzuki Yutaro*
 Matsuyama Harunobu*

 
*46.15

30.77
*61.54
*92.31

*414.44
85.56

*312.83
*368.98

*899.50
*874.37
*964.82

 

3   Keio       1392.31 1061.50 1361.81 3815.62
         Awai Shunsuke*

 Takatsuka Yosuke*
 Matsuoka Daiki*
 Shitaya Ryoma*
 Aoki Mizuki*
 Utaise Kaichi*
 Fukunaga Shugo*
 Sudo Yoshihisa*
 Shiraishi Satoshi

 

*30.77
30.77

*707.69
*653.85

122.99
*243.32
*323.53
*494.65

*814.07

*301.51

*246.23
135.68

 

4   Hosei       507.69 965.24 1859.29 3332.22
         Maezawa Kaito

 Koizumi Kokoro*
 Tamaki Shona*
 Katayama Shoya*
 Sekimoto Masaki
 Masui Kotaro
 Kobayashi Kenta*
 Murakami Koshiro*
 Nakayama Tatsuki
 Inomata Shintaro*

 

*76.92
*430.77

179.14
*406.42
*323.53
*235.29

*1000.00

*592.96

*266.33

 

5   Fukuoka      1061.54 981.29 638.19 2681.02
         Shimeno Toya*

 Oshiro Hiroto*
 Ishizaki Ryotaro*
 Nagatomo Ryo*
 Watanabe Hibiki
 Shiiki Yuma

  *30.77
*30.77

*1000.00
15.38

*10.70
*216.58
*754.01

*145.73
*492.46

 

6   Gakushuin      446.15 818.18 140.71 1405.04
         Masutani Kosuke*

 Murase Ko*
 Shimamura Taiki
 Taguchi Jou*

  *415.38
*30.77

*505.35
*155.08
10.70

*157.75

*25.13

*115.58
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2022/10/30 - 15:20

           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

7   Waseda      230.76 518.72 603.02 1352.50
         Maeda Yushiro*

 Takagaki Youta*
 Tonooka Kosuke*
 Emura Yuki*

 
*15.38
*215.38

*77.54
*195.19
*245.99
74.87

*5.03
*100.50
*497.49

 

8   Nihon       92.31 518.72 391.96 1002.99
         Takuma Michito

 Yanagita Kyosuke*
 Sato Sota*
 Takada Yusuke
 Miyagawa Wataru*
 Shimada Yuto
 Tanaka Neo

 

*92.31
*139.04
*155.08
117.65
*224.60

*391.96

 

9   Meijigakuin      358.29 65.33 423.62
         Takamura Keito*   *358.29 *65.33  

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe
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2022/10/30 - 8:39

Girls Team classification Team results

           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Rikkyo       1117.65 1088.89 942.31 3148.85
         Tabata Moe*

 Ishii Erika*
 Takechi Rei*
 Muramatsu Erika*
 Shinkai Mayu*
 Ishizaki Rin
 Ryu Ruriko
 Ikada Kurumi*

 
*1000.00

*117.65

29.41

*1000.00

*88.89
17.78

*759.62

*182.69

 

2   Fukuoka      1176.47 1035.56 923.07 3135.10
         Onishi Moeno*

 Fujime Kaho*
 Tobise Ayane*
 Chiyoda Sara*

  *1000.00

*176.47 *720.00
*315.56

*201.92
*721.15

 

3   Gakushuin      176.47 1404.44 1375.00 2955.91
         Kasahara Miu*

 Kato Koume*
 Kamaguchi Kotoha
 Tsunetomi Yuka*
 Tatsuzawa Naoko*

  *117.65
*58.82
58.82

*964.44
182.22

*440.00

*1000.00

*375.00
365.38

 

4   Keio       970.59 986.66 384.62 2341.87
         Ieda Risa

 Nishibori Ryoka*
 Nakamura Motoko*
 Wada Natsuki
 Tokunaga Ai*
 Ikegame Riko*

 
*88.24
*882.35 *502.22

431.11
*484.44

*384.62

 

5   Nihon       29.41 257.78 538.46 825.65
         Kuratani Marin*

 Inaba Chikako*
 Takahashi Mei*

 
*29.41

*168.89
*88.89

*375.00

*163.46

 

6   Hosei       117.64 342.22 192.31 652.17
         Matsui Aiko*

 Kuboki Misa*
 Senokuchi Ririka
 Matsushita Miku*
 Watanabe Natsumi*
 Kawakami Haruka

  *58.82
*58.82

88.89
*160.00
*182.22

*192.31

 

7   Meijigakuin      58.82 146.67 205.49
         Rino Goda*

 Morinaga Marin*
  *58.82 *128.89

*17.78
 

8   Kokugakuin      17.78 17.78
         Hidaka Aomi*   *17.78  

9   Waseda     
         Sakai Ayane    

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe
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Team Slalom Team results

           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Rikkyo       2415.38 2415.38
         Hirano Amon

 Tabata Moe
 Ishii Erika*
 Yamazaki Yuya
 Takechi Rei
 Muramatsu Erika
 Igarashi Yoshiki
 Kugo Yuki
 Shinkai Mayu
 Sakaguchi Kou*
 Ishizaki Rin
 Ryu Ruriko
 Iida Kyota*
 Watanabe Takemi
 Okamura Shuho
 Ikada Kurumi
 Nakamura Ryuku

 

*1000.00

117.65

*815.38

29.41
*600.00
61.54
30.77

 

2   Keio       2243.89 2243.89
         Awai Shunsuke

 Takatsuka Yosuke
 Matsuoka Daiki
 Shitaya Ryoma
 Ieda Risa
 Nishibori Ryoka
 Nakamura Motoko*
 Wada Natsuki
 Tokunaga Ai
 Aoki Mizuki
 Utaise Kaichi
 Fukunaga Shugo*
 Sudo Yoshihisa*
 Ikegame Riko
 Shiraishi Satoshi

 

88.24
*882.35

30.77
30.77

*707.69
*653.85

 

3   Fukuoka      2176.47 2176.47
         Onishi Moeno*

 Fujime Kaho
 Shimeno Toya
 Oshiro Hiroto
 Ishizaki Ryotaro
 Nagatomo Ryo*
 Tobise Ayane*
 Chiyoda Sara
 Watanabe Hibiki
 Shiiki Yuma

  *1000.00

30.77
30.77

*1000.00
*176.47

15.38

 

4   Gakushuin      591.85 591.85
         Kasahara Miu*

 Masutani Kosuke*
 Kato Koume*
 Murase Ko
 Kamaguchi Kotoha
 Shimamura Taiki
 Taguchi Jou
 Tsunetomi Yuka
 Tatsuzawa Naoko

  *117.65
*415.38
*58.82
30.77
58.82
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           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

5   Hosei       566.51 566.51
         Maezawa Kaito

 Koizumi Kokoro
 Tamaki Shona
 Katayama Shoya
 Matsui Aiko*
 Kuboki Misa
 Senokuchi Ririka
 Sekimoto Masaki
 Masui Kotaro
 Kobayashi Kenta*
 Murakami Koshiro*
 Matsushita Miku
 Watanabe Natsumi
 Nakayama Tatsuki
 Inomata Shintaro
 Kawakami Haruka

 

*58.82
58.82

*76.92
*430.77

 

6   Waseda      230.76 230.76
         Sakai Ayane

 Maeda Yushiro
 Takagaki Youta*
 Tonooka Kosuke*
 Emura Yuki

 

*15.38
*215.38

 

7   Kokugakuin      200.00 200.00
         Tsumuzi Hayato

 Miyazawa Togo*
 Tokunaga Masayuki
 Matsumoto Kosei
 Hidaka Aomi
 Shinohara Yuya
 Ogata Hidetoshi*
 Taniguchi Yu*
 Tada Keita
 Ito Takeru
 Suzuki Yutaro
 Matsuyama Harunobu

 
*46.15

30.77
*61.54
*92.31

 

8   Nihon       121.72 121.72
         Kuratani Marin

 Inaba Chikako*
 Takuma Michito
 Yanagita Kyosuke
 Sato Sota*
 Takada Yusuke
 Miyagawa Wataru
 Takahashi Mei
 Shimada Yuto
 Tanaka Neo

 
*29.41

*92.31

 

9   Meijigakuin      58.82 58.82
         Takamura Keito

 Rino Goda*
 Morinaga Marin

 
*58.82

 

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe
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Team Tricks Team results

           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Rikkyo       2489.30 2489.30
         Hirano Amon

 Tabata Moe*
 Ishii Erika
 Yamazaki Yuya*
 Takechi Rei
 Muramatsu Erika
 Igarashi Yoshiki
 Kugo Yuki
 Shinkai Mayu
 Sakaguchi Kou*
 Ishizaki Rin
 Ryu Ruriko
 Iida Kyota
 Watanabe Takemi
 Okamura Shuho
 Ikada Kurumi
 Nakamura Ryuku

  232.62
*1000.00

*489.30

339.57
88.89

*1000.00
17.78

 

2   Gakushuin      1909.79 1909.79
         Kasahara Miu*

 Masutani Kosuke*
 Kato Koume
 Murase Ko
 Kamaguchi Kotoha
 Shimamura Taiki
 Taguchi Jou
 Tsunetomi Yuka
 Tatsuzawa Naoko*

  *964.44
*505.35
182.22
155.08

10.70
157.75

*440.00

 

3   Fukuoka      1789.57 1789.57
         Onishi Moeno

 Fujime Kaho
 Shimeno Toya
 Oshiro Hiroto
 Ishizaki Ryotaro
 Nagatomo Ryo*
 Tobise Ayane*
 Chiyoda Sara*
 Watanabe Hibiki
 Shiiki Yuma

 

10.70
216.58
*754.01
*720.00
*315.56

 

4   Keio       1481.31 1481.31
         Awai Shunsuke

 Takatsuka Yosuke
 Matsuoka Daiki
 Shitaya Ryoma*
 Ieda Risa
 Nishibori Ryoka
 Nakamura Motoko*
 Wada Natsuki
 Tokunaga Ai*
 Aoki Mizuki
 Utaise Kaichi
 Fukunaga Shugo
 Sudo Yoshihisa
 Ikegame Riko
 Shiraishi Satoshi

  122.99
243.32
323.53
*494.65

*502.22
431.11
*484.44
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           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

5   Kokugakuin      1096.25 1096.25
         Tsumuzi Hayato*

 Miyazawa Togo
 Tokunaga Masayuki*
 Matsumoto Kosei*
 Hidaka Aomi
 Shinohara Yuya
 Ogata Hidetoshi
 Taniguchi Yu
 Tada Keita
 Ito Takeru
 Suzuki Yutaro
 Matsuyama Harunobu

  *414.44
85.56

*312.83
*368.98
17.78

 

6   Hosei       965.24 965.24
         Maezawa Kaito

 Koizumi Kokoro*
 Tamaki Shona*
 Katayama Shoya*
 Matsui Aiko
 Kuboki Misa
 Senokuchi Ririka
 Sekimoto Masaki
 Masui Kotaro
 Kobayashi Kenta
 Murakami Koshiro
 Matsushita Miku
 Watanabe Natsumi
 Nakayama Tatsuki
 Inomata Shintaro
 Kawakami Haruka

  179.14
*406.42
*323.53
*235.29

88.89

160.00
182.22

 

7   Nihon       548.57 548.57
         Kuratani Marin*

 Inaba Chikako
 Takuma Michito
 Yanagita Kyosuke
 Sato Sota*
 Takada Yusuke
 Miyagawa Wataru*
 Takahashi Mei
 Shimada Yuto
 Tanaka Neo

  *168.89
88.89

139.04
*155.08
117.65
*224.60

 

8   Waseda      518.72 518.72
         Sakai Ayane

 Maeda Yushiro*
 Takagaki Youta*
 Tonooka Kosuke*
 Emura Yuki

 
*77.54
*195.19
*245.99
74.87

 

9   Meijigakuin      504.96 504.96
         Takamura Keito*

 Rino Goda*
 Morinaga Marin*

  *358.29
*128.89
*17.78

 

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe
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Team Jump Team results

           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Kokugakuin      2738.69 2738.69
         Tsumuzi Hayato

 Miyazawa Togo
 Tokunaga Masayuki
 Matsumoto Kosei
 Hidaka Aomi
 Shinohara Yuya
 Ogata Hidetoshi
 Taniguchi Yu
 Tada Keita
 Ito Takeru*
 Suzuki Yutaro*
 Matsuyama Harunobu*

 

*899.50
*874.37
*964.82

 

2   Rikkyo       2257.11 2257.11
         Hirano Amon

 Tabata Moe
 Ishii Erika
 Yamazaki Yuya
 Takechi Rei*
 Muramatsu Erika
 Igarashi Yoshiki
 Kugo Yuki*
 Shinkai Mayu
 Sakaguchi Kou*
 Ishizaki Rin
 Ryu Ruriko
 Iida Kyota
 Watanabe Takemi
 Okamura Shuho
 Ikada Kurumi
 Nakamura Ryuku

 

*759.62

386.93
*527.64

*969.85

182.69
100.50

 

3   Hosei       1859.29 1859.29
         Maezawa Kaito

 Koizumi Kokoro
 Tamaki Shona*
 Katayama Shoya
 Matsui Aiko
 Kuboki Misa
 Senokuchi Ririka
 Sekimoto Masaki
 Masui Kotaro
 Kobayashi Kenta
 Murakami Koshiro*
 Matsushita Miku
 Watanabe Natsumi
 Nakayama Tatsuki
 Inomata Shintaro*
 Kawakami Haruka

 

*1000.00

*592.96
192.31

*266.33

 

4   Gakushuin      1740.38 1740.38
         Kasahara Miu*

 Masutani Kosuke
 Kato Koume
 Murase Ko
 Kamaguchi Kotoha
 Shimamura Taiki
 Taguchi Jou
 Tsunetomi Yuka*
 Tatsuzawa Naoko*

  *1000.00
25.13

115.58
*375.00
*365.38
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           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

5   Keio       1500.20 1500.20
         Awai Shunsuke*

 Takatsuka Yosuke
 Matsuoka Daiki
 Shitaya Ryoma
 Ieda Risa
 Nishibori Ryoka
 Nakamura Motoko
 Wada Natsuki
 Tokunaga Ai
 Aoki Mizuki
 Utaise Kaichi*
 Fukunaga Shugo
 Sudo Yoshihisa
 Ikegame Riko*
 Shiraishi Satoshi

  *814.07

*301.51

246.23
*384.62
135.68

 

6   Fukuoka      1415.53 1415.53
         Onishi Moeno

 Fujime Kaho*
 Shimeno Toya
 Oshiro Hiroto
 Ishizaki Ryotaro*
 Nagatomo Ryo
 Tobise Ayane*
 Chiyoda Sara
 Watanabe Hibiki
 Shiiki Yuma

 
*201.92

145.73
*492.46

*721.15

 

7   Nihon       930.42 930.42
         Kuratani Marin*

 Inaba Chikako
 Takuma Michito
 Yanagita Kyosuke
 Sato Sota*
 Takada Yusuke
 Miyagawa Wataru
 Takahashi Mei*
 Shimada Yuto
 Tanaka Neo

  *375.00

*391.96

*163.46

 

8   Waseda      603.02 603.02
         Sakai Ayane

 Maeda Yushiro
 Takagaki Youta*
 Tonooka Kosuke*
 Emura Yuki*

 

*5.03
*100.50
*497.49

 

9   Meijigakuin      65.33 65.33
         Takamura Keito*

 Rino Goda
 Morinaga Marin

  *65.33  

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe
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Overall Team classification Team results

           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Rikkyo       2415.38 2489.30 2257.11 7161.79
         Hirano Amon

 Tabata Moe*
 Ishii Erika*
 Yamazaki Yuya*
 Takechi Rei*
 Muramatsu Erika
 Igarashi Yoshiki
 Kugo Yuki*
 Shinkai Mayu
 Sakaguchi Kou*
 Ishizaki Rin
 Ryu Ruriko
 Iida Kyota*
 Watanabe Takemi
 Okamura Shuho
 Ikada Kurumi
 Nakamura Ryuku

 

*1000.00

117.65

*815.38

29.41
*600.00
61.54
30.77

232.62
*1000.00

*489.30

339.57
88.89

*1000.00
17.78

*759.62

386.93
*527.64

*969.85

182.69
100.50

 

2   Fukuoka      2176.47 1789.57 1415.53 5381.57
         Onishi Moeno*

 Fujime Kaho*
 Shimeno Toya
 Oshiro Hiroto
 Ishizaki Ryotaro*
 Nagatomo Ryo*
 Tobise Ayane*
 Chiyoda Sara*
 Watanabe Hibiki
 Shiiki Yuma

  *1000.00

30.77
30.77

*1000.00
*176.47

15.38

10.70
216.58
*754.01
*720.00
*315.56

*201.92

145.73
*492.46

*721.15

 

3   Keio       2243.89 1481.31 1500.20 5225.40
         Awai Shunsuke*

 Takatsuka Yosuke
 Matsuoka Daiki
 Shitaya Ryoma*
 Ieda Risa
 Nishibori Ryoka
 Nakamura Motoko*
 Wada Natsuki
 Tokunaga Ai*
 Aoki Mizuki
 Utaise Kaichi*
 Fukunaga Shugo*
 Sudo Yoshihisa*
 Ikegame Riko*
 Shiraishi Satoshi

 

88.24
*882.35

30.77
30.77

*707.69
*653.85

122.99
243.32
323.53
*494.65

*502.22
431.11
*484.44

*814.07

*301.51

246.23
*384.62
135.68

 

4   Gakushuin      591.85 1909.79 1740.38 4242.02
         Kasahara Miu*

 Masutani Kosuke*
 Kato Koume*
 Murase Ko
 Kamaguchi Kotoha
 Shimamura Taiki
 Taguchi Jou
 Tsunetomi Yuka*
 Tatsuzawa Naoko*

  *117.65
*415.38
*58.82
30.77
58.82

*964.44
*505.35
182.22
155.08

10.70
157.75

*440.00

*1000.00
25.13

115.58
*375.00
*365.38
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           Club         Name        Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

5   Kokugakuin      200.00 1096.25 2738.69 4034.94
         Tsumuzi Hayato*

 Miyazawa Togo*
 Tokunaga Masayuki*
 Matsumoto Kosei*
 Hidaka Aomi
 Shinohara Yuya
 Ogata Hidetoshi*
 Taniguchi Yu*
 Tada Keita
 Ito Takeru*
 Suzuki Yutaro*
 Matsuyama Harunobu*

 
*46.15

30.77
*61.54
*92.31

*414.44
85.56

*312.83
*368.98
17.78

*899.50
*874.37
*964.82

 

6   Hosei       566.51 965.24 1859.29 3391.04
         Maezawa Kaito

 Koizumi Kokoro*
 Tamaki Shona*
 Katayama Shoya*
 Matsui Aiko*
 Kuboki Misa
 Senokuchi Ririka
 Sekimoto Masaki
 Masui Kotaro
 Kobayashi Kenta*
 Murakami Koshiro*
 Matsushita Miku
 Watanabe Natsumi
 Nakayama Tatsuki
 Inomata Shintaro*
 Kawakami Haruka

 

*58.82
58.82

*76.92
*430.77

179.14
*406.42
*323.53
*235.29

88.89

160.00
182.22

*1000.00

*592.96
192.31

*266.33

 

7   Nihon       121.72 548.57 930.42 1600.71
         Kuratani Marin*

 Inaba Chikako*
 Takuma Michito
 Yanagita Kyosuke
 Sato Sota*
 Takada Yusuke
 Miyagawa Wataru*
 Takahashi Mei*
 Shimada Yuto
 Tanaka Neo

 
*29.41

*92.31

*168.89
88.89

139.04
*155.08
117.65
*224.60

*375.00

*391.96

*163.46

 

8   Waseda      230.76 518.72 603.02 1352.50
         Sakai Ayane

 Maeda Yushiro*
 Takagaki Youta*
 Tonooka Kosuke*
 Emura Yuki*

 

*15.38
*215.38

*77.54
*195.19
*245.99
74.87

*5.03
*100.50
*497.49

 

9   Meijigakuin      58.82 504.96 65.33 629.11
         Takamura Keito*

 Rino Goda*
 Morinaga Marin*

 
*58.82

*358.29
*128.89
*17.78

*65.33  

Chief Judge
Fukada Masahiro

Homologator
Sugihara Atsuki

Scorer
Yokoyama Sayuri
Yanagiwara Yuina

Kobayashi Moe


